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Date Day Working Day Event
July 2022

20.07.2022 Wednesday Academic Audit—1

21.07.2022 Thursday Academic Audit — 1

22.07.2022 Friday Acadeigiudit=1
Principal Meeting with HoDs

23.07.2022 Saturday Holiday

24.07.2022 Sunday Holiday

25.07.2022 Monday 1‘ Commencement of classes for 4" year B.E. / B.Tech
students

26.07.2022 Tuesday 2

27.07.2022 Wednesday 3

28.07.2022 Thursday 4

29.07.2022 Friday -5 Principal Meeting with HoDs

Class / Course Committee Meeting -1

01.08.2022 Monday 6
02.08.2022 Tuesday ; Class / Course ‘Committee Meeting — 1
Academic Audit — 1 Report Submission
03.08:2022 G ERE
04082022 Thursday 8 ’
05.08.2022 Friday 9 Principal Meeting with HoDs
06.08.2022 Saturday 10
0708202201 Suday Holday
08.082022 | Monday 1 '
09082022 o Tu’ésday_ ' |'Moharam —Holiday
m082022 I \ﬂ}édnesday 12
11.08.2022 Thursday 13
12.08.2022 Friday 14 Principal Meeting with HoDs
0820221 ey B [
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| Aendenmle € nlumlm' for tlu, 4 Year B, la. / B. Tech. Students
: \W&‘W} - Sday i “Holfday
k\’%&\ht 2 K\S\Rﬁi{" 5 : Independence Day - Holiday
; Ti ' o ' Continuous Assessment Test — 1 Question paper with
AR | Tuesday 16 o
Answer Key Submission
RN \\ adnesday | 7
) o l\m\d‘\\' 18 Syllabus completion report collection for CAT — |
RS Fuday e Gokulaastamx —Holiday
RN A Saturday 19 Continuous Assessment Test -1
a2 | Monday 20 Continuous Assessment Test — 1 |
IR0 | Tuesday 21 Continuous Assessment Test — 1 ]
—£082022 | Wednesday 22 Continuous Assessment Test — 1 7
08202 | Thursday 23 Continuous Assessment Test — | ’
Continuous Assessment Test — 1
25022022 | Friday 24 o o
: Principal Meeting with HoDs
| 27822020 Holidz
| 28032022 " e
29082022 Continuous Assessment Test — |
20.03.2022 Tuesday 26
2102.2022 Wednesd Vin: :ﬁaﬁthhthurthi - Holiday 7
E Nova CAT -1 .Consolidated mark statement
| Submission
| 01,09.2022 Thursday 27 E Nova Attendance report up to the end of August
; month Submission
Academic Audit — IT
- Academic Audit - II
Calpain Friday ‘ Principal Meeting with HoDs
" 03,09.2022 Saturday 29 Academic Audit — I
04.09.2022 Sunday Holiday
05,09,2022 Monday 30
06,09,2022 Tuesday 31 —
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Continuous Assessment Test — 2 Question paper with

07.09.2022 Wednesday 32 L
Answer Key Submission
08.09.2022 Thursday 33 Class / Course Committee Meeting — II
Class / Course Committee Meeting — 11
09.09.2022 Friday 34 Academic Audit - II Report Subm.lssmn
Syllabus completion report collection for CAT-2
Principal Meeting with HoDs
10.09.2022 |
11.09.2022 | un(
12.09.2022 Monday 35 Continuous Assessment Test — 2
13.09.2022 Tuesday 36 Continuous Assessment Test —2
14.09.2022 Wednesday 37 Continuous Assessment Test — 2
15.09.2022 Thursday 38 Continuous Assessment Test —2
) Continuous Assessment Test — 2
16.09.2022 Friday 39 D
: | Principal Meeting with HoDs
17.09.2022 Saturday 40 - Continuous Assessment Test — 2
1310520227 —— ___
19.09.2022 Monday Continuous Assessment Test — 2
20.09.2022 Tuesday 42
21.09.2022 Wednesday 43
EN = i
22092022 Thursday 14 ova CAT -2 Consolidated mark statement
1 Submission
23.09.2022 Friday 45 Principal Meeting with HoDs
i S  [Holiday — T
2509200 | Stnday [ [ Holiday
Mid of the Semester — Feedback Collectlon —
. gtugents Feedback about the Faculty
® Students Feedback ab o
26.09.2022 Monday 46 department out the college and the
e Parents feedback
dePﬂrtmen:3 edback about  the College and the
* Students satisfact;
Learning PSr‘L :;sgsctlon Survey about the Teaching
27.09.2022 Tuesday 47
28.09.2022 Wednesday 48
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29.09.2022 Thursday 49 :
Mid of the Semester Feedback report & Action take
30.09.2022 Friday 50 report submission ‘
Principal Meeting with HoDs _ »
ENbva Attendance report up to the end of September
51 .
01.10.2022 Saturday : month Submission
02:10.2022 Sunday iday . e e ' ]
03.10.2022 Monday
04102022 | Tuesda raswathi Poojai— Holiday
05 102022 | Werlgesday gy
06.10.2022 Thursday 53
07.10.2022 Friday 54 Principal Meeting with HoDs
; 928,\,10‘.“292273‘7 - Saturda Holida
09102022 |- e = =
\ , Continuous Assessment Test — 3Question paper with
10.10.2022 Monday 55 Answer Key Submission
Academic Audit — ITT
11.10.2022 Tuesday 56 Academic Audit - IT1
Academic Audit — IIT
12.10.2022 Wednesday 57 )
Syllabus completion report collection for CAT — 3
13.10.2022 Thursday 58 Continuous Assessment Test—3
Continuous Assessment Test -3
14.10.2022 Friday 59 L
Principal Meeting with HoDs
. Saturday Holiday; s aseierrmss
e Sunday: e Holidayi
17.10.2022 Monday 60 Continuous Assessment Test — 3
18.10.2022 Tuesday 61 Continuous Assessment Test—-3
19.10.2022 Wednesday 62 Continuous Assessment Test -3
20.10.2022 Thursday 63 Continuous Assessment Test -3
. Continuous Assessment Test -3
21.10.2022 Friday 64 Academic Audit — I1I Report Submission
Principal Meeting with HoDs
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22.10.2022 Saturday Holiday
23.10.2022 Sunday Holiday
24.10.2022 Monday Deepavali — Holiday
25.10.2022 Tuesday 65 Model Examination Question Paper with Answer Key
Submission
26.10.2022 Wednesday 66 E Nova .CAT — 3 Consolidated mark statement
Submission
27.10.2022 Thursday 67 Syllabus completion report collection for Model Exam
Model Examination
28.10.2022 Friday 68 Class / Course Committee Meeting — I1I
Principal Meeting with HoDs
29.10.2022 Saturday 69 Model Examination. ,
Class / Course Committee Meeting — III
30.102022 [ o
31.10.2022
: E Nova Attendance report up to the end of October
01.11.2022 Tuesday 71 month Submission
Model Examination
Model Examination
End of the Semester — Feedback Collection
e Students Feedback about the Faculty
* Students Feedback about the college and the
02.11.2022 Wednesday 72 department
o Parents feedback about the College and the
department
e Students satisfaction Survey about the Teaching
Learning Process ; \
03.11.2022 Thursday 73 Model Examination
Model Examination
04.11.2022 Friday 74 . ,
Principal Meeting with HoDs
7051120221 [ Salurday. Holiday "
06112022 [ Sunday Y e
’ " E Nova Model Examination Consolidatédv mé‘r'k. ‘
07.11.2022 Monday 75 statement submission

Internal Marks Submission

Overall E Nova Attendance report Submission
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Revision History

Revision Level

Last Working Day
Academic Audit - IV
08.11.2022 Tuesday End of the Semester Feedback report & Action take
report submission
09.11.2022 Wednesday Academic Audit — IV
10.11.2022 Thursday Academic Audit -1V
11.11.2022 Friday Principal Meeting with HoDs
12.11.2022 Saturday
3112022 | Sunday, {oliday | |
14.11.2022 Monday | Commencement of End Semester Practical Examination J
15.11.2022 Tuesday
16.11.2022 Wednesday
17.11.2022 Thursday
Academic Audit — IV Report Submission
18.11.2022 Friday ) )
Principal Meeting with HoDs
19.11.2022 Saturday
20.11:2022- T Al
21.11 2022 Monday Commencement of End Semester Theory Examination
©22.11.2022 Tuesday
23.11.2022 Wednesday
24.11.2022 Thursday
Total no. of working days: 75
Total no. of working hours: 525
Prepared by ’g‘e&“ EWG.'Z:\\ Approved by
) N &
sy (A
’ ) ol A4
IQAC CooYdinator Principal

From

To

Reason for revision

Date

Authorized by
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